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Figure 2i:  Trench locations south of Covenham
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Figure 2iv:  Trench locations around Manby
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Figure 2v:  Trench locations between Legbourne and North Reston



381000

380000

379000

53
90

00

Trench 24

Authorpe

Trench 25

Trench 27

Trench 26

Trench 28

Trench 101

Trench 174

Trench 102

Trench 29

Trench with archaeology

Trench without archaeology

Trench not excavated

N

0                                                         500 m

©
 O

xford A
rchaeology E

ast
R

eport N
um

ber 1307

Figure 2vi:  Trench locations near Authorpe
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Figure 2viii:  Trench locations at Brinkhill
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Figure 2ix:  Trench locations near Harrington
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Figure 2x:  Trench locations near Raithby
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Figure 2xiii:  Trench locations between Miningsby and East Kirkby 
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Figure 2xiv:  Trench locations at Hagnaby Lock
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Figure 2xv:  Trench locations north of Sibsey
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Figure 2xvii:  Trench locations near Boston
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Figure 5: Trenches 83 and 84 (Field B4)
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Figure 8:  Trenches 17 and 93 (Field D5
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Figure 11: Trenches 106, 108 and 109 (Fields J1 and J2)
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Figure 12: Trenches 160 and 162 (Field J7)
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Figure 13: Trenches 116, 117 and 118 (Field J11 and V1)
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Figure 14: Trenches 119, 120, 121 and 123 (Field V2)
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Figure 15: Trenches 125, 126, 127 and 175 (Fields V3 and EE1)
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Figure 16:  Trenches 41, 42 and 43 (Field W1)
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Figure 17:  Trenches 44, 45, 46 and 47 (Field W1)
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Figure 18: Trenches 132 to 134 and 164 to 169 (Field W4)
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Figure 19: Trenches 136, 137 and 138 (Field W5)

© Oxford Archaeology East Report Number 1307

©
 C

ro
w

n 
C

op
yr

ig
ht

 2
01

1 
. A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. L
ic

en
se

 N
o.

 A
L 

10
00

18
50

7

Section: 1:50

0                                                2 m

601
S.601

Trench 138

N

501

S.501

S.501

Trench 137

N

510

509

508

507

506
505

504 503
502

501

SW NESection 501
43.92m OD

603 602

607

604
605

606

601

Section 601
ESEWNW

13.71m OD

N552

Trench 136



Plan: 1:250

0                                                10 m

N3

N2

Trench 143

Trench 144

Trench 170

Hundleby

Figure 20: Trenches 143, 144 and 170 (Field N2)
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Figure 21:  Trenches 53 and 54 (Field N3)
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Figure 22: Trenches 145 and 146 (Field N5)
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Figure 23: Trench 192 (Field Q1)
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Figure 24: Trenches 196 and 197 (Field S10)
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Figure 25:  Trenches 76, 77 and 78 (Field Z1)
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Figure 26:  Trenches 198 and 207 (Field Z2)
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Figure 27: Trenches 202 and 203 (Field T2)
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Plate 2: Ditch 384, Trench 82 - looking west 

Plate 1: Ditch 371, Trench 82 - looking west 
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Plate 4: Ditch 117, Trench 14 - looking west-northwest 

Plate 3: Ditch 1310, Trench 90 - looking north
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Plate 6: Trench 116 - looking south-west

Plate 5: Ditch 70, Trench 16 - looking north-east
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Plate 8: Cremation vessel 659, Trench 119

Plate 7: Cremation pit 652, Trench 119 - looking north-east
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Plate 10: Burial 730, Trench 192 - looking north-east

Plate 9: Tree throws 652 and 1162, Trench 47 - looking south-west
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Plate 12: Trench 197 - looking south

Plate 11: Ditch 761, Trench 193 - looking east
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Plate 14: Gully 1009, Trench 76 - looking north

Plate 13: Ditch 757, Trench 197 - looking north-east
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